
 

 

 

2025 – CBE EXAM SCHEDULE 

 

Exam Date Exam Registration Date Deadline Setting Time Start Time Location 

Friday 24th January 2025 Tuesday 21st January 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 

Friday 21st February 2025 Tuesday 18th February 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 

Friday 21st March 2025 Tuesday 18th March 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 

Friday 25th April 2025 Tuesday 22nd April 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 

Friday 23rd May 2025 Tuesday 20th May 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 

Friday 20th June 2025 Tuesday 17th June 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 

Friday 18th July 2025 Tuesday 15th July 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 

Friday 22nd August 2025 Tuesday 19th August 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 

Friday 19th September 2025 Tuesday 16th September 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 

Friday 24th October 2025 Tuesday 21st October 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 

Friday 21st November 2025 Tuesday 18th November 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 

Friday 19th December 2025 Tuesday 16th December 2025 9:30 A.M 10:00 A.M Marine Centre Room: 103 


